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REVISION RECORD Table 1
REV ECN# DESCRIPTION BY DATE
Length Tolerances
A0 Shaey 2022-03-26
<15m +150 mm/-0 mm
>15m +1%L mm/-0 mm
L+T |
Side A ‘ ng [ SideB
3.0mm 12F OM3 mini Cable
KEY
1 12
SECTION A-A/B-B
Type A Type B
Side A | Cable Side B Side A | Cable | SideB
Fiber Fiber Fiber Fiber
Hole |Fiber Color| Hole Hole |Fiber Color| Hole
Position Position Position Position
1 BLU 1 1 BLU 12 Table 2
2 ORN 2 2 ORN 11
j GRN 34 i GRN 190 TYPE MPO/PCIMM/T2F(STD) TOLERANCE ON DECIMALS PART NAME DRAWING NO. REV
BRN BRN 850nm MPO PC(M)-MPO PC(M)-3.0mm-12F-OM3-xxxM A0
5 STL 5 5 STL 8 MM o (Type A&B)
6 WHT 6 6 WHT 7 IL 5060 dB = CALE QTy PAGE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
X
7 RED 7 7 RED 6
8 BLK 8 8 BLK 5 RL >25 dB XX . $0.1° ONIT MATERAL
9 YEL 9 9 YEL 4 "
) Vo m m Vo 3 XXX 1,0,8’5/\ +0.05 - mm
11 PNK 1 1 PNK 2 XXX¥A~ +0.005 Ms DRAV CHKD APPROVED
12 AQU 12 12 AQU 1
1 2 3 [ 4 )
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